
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06477296 

Name of Company 

Kitchen George (Rochester) Limited 

“7 We 

Vincent John Green, 4 Mount Ephraim Road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN1 1EE 

Mark Newman, 4 Mount Ephraim Road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN1 1EE 7” 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 January 2015 

Signed : 5 Ss Date 30 January 2015 
we 

CCW Recovery Solutions LLP 

4 Mount Ephraim Road 

04/02/2015 
Ref KIT00001/VJG/MN/SE/ML COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

a oF TOT 



Rule 4 34-CVL ” Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Kitchen George (Rochester) Limited 

on the 30 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Areas Keras Sein 

Signed NG x = 

Dated Ko - ol. Bois 



. Kitchen George (Rochester) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A-~- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Tools & Equipment 100 NIL 

Office Equipment 860 00 Uncertain 

Motor Vehicles 375 00 NIL 

Stock 30,000 00 Uncertain 

Showroom Displays 2,690 00 Uncertain 

Director's Loan Account 28,353 00 28,353 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,353 00 

Signature \s. \‘e ——— Date “So- Of “Sis 



. Kitchen George (Rochester) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,353 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,353 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

28,353 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,353 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 28,353 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,353 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 25,201 00 

Directors 15,546 00 

Banks/institutions 1,107 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - Tax & VAT 7,624 00 

Let's Talk Kitchens Ltd 47,467 14 

Landlord - Crown Products (Kent) Ltd 3,200 00 
70,145 14 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (41,792 14) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (41,792 14) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (41,892 14) 

Signature Ya SS Sa Date $0: Ol Gots 



‘awA7-s9pun-apseomen 

Ss AuoujUYy 
suoneoiunwu0saja) 
